IM No. 633 - WARRANTY DEED (Individu	el or Corporate).	17243	COPYRIGHT 1993 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO	PORTLAND, OR \$7204
2751.		Ve	ol. <u>1495</u> Page 18	1217 <b>@</b>
, 6703.	WARRANT THESE PRESENTS, That J.		wer and Florence EMe	wer
reinafter called the granto	r, for the consideration hereina alvest Inc. A Nevada C	<i>iter stated, to g</i> Corporation	rantor paid by	
reinafter called the grant	ee, does hereby grant, hargain certain real property, with the ertaining, situated in Klamath	n, sell and con	vey unto the grantee and grante	es thereunto
longing or in any way app -wit:	ertaining, situated iit			
·w11.				,
	Lot 10, Block 81, Klama math county, Oregon.	th Falls For	est Estates, Highway 6	6,
	(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINU	E DESCRIPTION ON F	REVERSE SIDE)	
To Have and for Hold	the same unto the grantee and	d grantee's heir	s, successors and assigns forev	er. vet drantor is
wfully seized in fee simple	or the above granted premises	3, free from all e	encumptances	
				and that
			thereof against the	lawful claims
rantor will warrant and fo	prever defend the premises an	d every part a	no parcer thereof against the	
	Laurenovice except fliose CIBL	minib miner mic	above described officering	
The laws and actual	consideration haid for this tr	ansier, stateu i	It terms of donard, to branchis	
	and the view were the property of the property	NI GOV QIMIQIY RIPR	?\$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	XXXXXXXX
ambola c. ti	title OCT denon helme	een the symbols(I), i	if not applicable, should be deleted. ର	ee UKO 30.000.,
To a tour in a Alain of	and where the context so rea	iuires, the singu	ilat iliciades the planti and an	grammanca
hanges shall be made so t	hat this deed shall apply equa	my to corporau	8 day of July	, 1995.
In Witness Whereot,	as caused its name to be signe	d and its seal,	if any, affixed by an officer or	other person
a corporate grantor, it is	order of its board of directors.	. 0		
	OF THE PROPERTY DECERRIGED IN THIS	KMO L	d. Mower	
HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW U ISTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLIC	ISE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS ABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. NSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE K WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY ORDPRIVED LISES AND TO DETERMINE ANY	James W.	Mower	
EFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS I	K WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY	10.	in & moule	2
LANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY A	APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY NG OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN	Florence I	F Mowen	
ST.	ATE OF CREEN, County of	MVZZCOV		1995
	This instrument was acknow	vledged before i	me on July 10	, 1 /2
by	Tamae W Mawar and H	iorence r	me on	
_	This instrument was acknow	vieagea betore i	me on	
by				
as.	***************************************			
of .		10 ,	1/2/1	
R	ON KISKILA	~ K~ 2	Keokle	
** (A) (A) (A)	Comm. #968882		Notary Pu on expires 544, 31, 1976	blic for <del>Orego</del>
ONE	Y PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA	My commissio	on expires J44 31 1976	r CALLER
	IVERSIDE COUNTY	1,17 001,111		
	nm. Expires July 31. 1996.		·	
	nm. Expires July 31, 1996			
My Cor		<u> </u>	STATE OF OREGON.	)
James/Florence Mowe	er	<u> </u>	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath	)
James/Florence Mowe 25338 Stephvon Way	er		County of Klamath	}s
James/Florence Mowe 25338 Stephvon Way	er		County ofKlamath  I certify that the wit  was received for record or	shin instrument the lath da
James/Florence Mowe 25338 Stephvon Way Hemit, Cal. 92544 Realvest Inc.	end Address		County ofKlamath  I certify that the wit  was received for record or  ofJuly	shin instrumer the 14th da
James/Florence Mowe 25338 Stephvon Way Hemit, Cal. 92544 Crenter's Name of Realvest Inc. hc 15, Box 495-C, Hw	end Address		County ofKlamath  I certify that the wit  was received for record or  ofJuly	hin instrumer  the 14th de  19 95
James/Florence Mowe 25338 Stephvon Way Hemit, Cal. 92544 Realvest Inc. hc 15, Box 495-C, Hw Hanover, NM. 88041	or Address Ty 152, Ca 6082	SPACE REGERVED FOR	County ofKlamath  I certify that the wit  was received for record or  ofJuly  11:13o'clock A.M., &  book/reel/volume NoMS	hin instrumer of the 14th da 1995, and recorded in 5 on pag
James/Florence Mowe 25338 Stephvon Way Hemit, Cal. 92544 Connec's Name of Realvest Inc. hc 15, Box 495-C, Hw Hanover, NM. 88041	ond Address TY 152, Ca 6082		County of Klamath  I certify that the wit  was received for record or  of July  11:13 o'clock A.M., a  book/reel/volume No.MS  18217 and/or as t	hin instrumer of the 14th da 19 95, and recorded 15 on pag (see/file/instru
James/Florence Mowe 25338 Stephvon Way Hemit, Cal. 92544 Realvest Inc. hc 15, Box 495-C, Hw Hanover, NM. 88041 Grantee's Name of	ond Address  Ty 152, Ca 6082  and Address  July 152, Ca 6082	FOR	County of	hin instrument the 14th de 19 95, and recorded 15 on page 16 ee/file/instrum No. 2751
James/Florence Mowe 25338 Stephvon Way Hemit, Cal. 92544 Realvest Inc. hc 15, Box 495-C, Hw Hanover, NM. 88041 Grantee's Name of	ond Address  Ty 152, Ca 6082  and Address  July 152, Ca 6082	FOR	County of	hin instrument the 14th da 19 95, and recorded in 15 on page 16 ee/file/instrum No. 2751 county.
James/Florence Mowe 25338 Stephyon Way Hemit, Cal. 92544 Realvest Inc. hc 15, Box 495-C, Hw Hanover, NM. 88041	ond Address  Ty 152, Ca 6082  and Address  July 152, Ca 6082	FOR	County of	sinhin instrumer i the 14th da, 19 95, a and recorded i i5 on pag ee/file/instru in No. 2751

Until requested otherwise send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): County affixed. Grantee

-----..... Bernetha G. Letsch, Co Clerk

NAME
BUNDELLE
BUNDLE
BUNDLE
Deputy.

FEE:\$30.00